FO V	1-31-92	95 RE 2/22103	.coi 12-30-2 	-		Patent and Trac Attorney Docke	demark Office t No. 02461.0080-00 mer Number: 22,852		
		ne U.S. Patent and Trac	lem:				Recordation Services		
Piease r 1.		ttached original docum nveying party(ies):	ients c. copy (1.07/0.14)	2.	Name and	d address of receiving	ng party(ies):		
		ETÁLS, LTD.		Name:	HITAC	HI METALS, LTD.			
Addition	al name(s) o	f conveying party(ies) at	tached? ☐ Yes ☑ No	Internal	Address:		OIPE		
3.	Nature of conveyance:				Street Address: 2-1 Shibaura 1 Chome				
	Assignment			City: Minato-ku, Tokyo					
	Security Agreeme	1	e of Name	Country:	JAPAN	N Zip Code	A DANGE BERGE		
\boxtimes	Other:	CHANGE OF ADDRES	SS OF ASSIGNEE	Addition	Additional name(s) & Address(es) attached?				
Execution Date:					☐ Yes				
4.	Application the applicat		nber(s): If this document is b	eing filed to	ogether with	h a new application	, the execution date of		
A.	Patent Appl	ication Number(s):		В.	B. Patent Number(s):				
					4,667,259	9			
		Addition	onal numbers attached?	l ☐ Yes	Σ	☑ No			
5.		address of party to whon document should be ma		6.	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved: ONE (1)				
Name:	[Text]			7.	Total fee	(37 CFR 3.41): \$4	0		
					Enclo acco		e deficiency to deposit		
					Auth	norized to be charge	ed to deposit account		
Internal		FINNEGAN, HENDERS & DUNNER, L.L.P.	ON, FARABOW, GARRETT						
Street A	\ddress:	1300 I Street, N.W.							
City:	Wa	shington, D.C.							
State:		Zip:	20005-3315	8.	Deposit A	Account No.: <u>06-09</u>	<u>16</u>		
9.	Statement	and signature.							
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.									
			_ Status i	Peter	700	Dec 2	32003		
Stephen L. Peterson Signature Date Reg. No. 26,325									
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments and documents: 2									

631226

PATENT REEL: 014822 FRAME: 0110

To the D	Director of the U.S. Patent ar		102	7-200 7-20 0 47506	HIII.,	Department of Commerce ent and Trademark Office rney Docket No. 2461.0080-00000 rney Customer Number: 22,852 assignment Recordation Services			
1.	record the attached original Name of conveying party(ies)		thereof.	2.	Name and addre	ess of receiving party(ies):			
	V			Name:	Hitachi Meta	ls, Ltd			
Addition	al name(s) of conveying party	(ies) attached? \(\subseteq \)	es 🛭 No	Internal A	Address:				
3.	Nature of conveyance:			Street Ad	ddress: 2-1	Shibaura 1-chome, Minato-ku			
	Assignment	Merger		City:	Tokyo	OIFE			
	Security Agreement	Change of Name		Country:	JAPAN	JUN 1 2 2003 💆			
X		DDRESS OF ASSIG	SNEE	Additiona	al name(s) & Add	dress(es) attached to make the			
Execution	on Date:			•	☐ Yes	X No			
4.	Application number(s) or pate the application:	ent number(s): If this	document is be	ing filed to	gether with a ne	w application, the execution date of			
Α.	Patent Application Number(s) :		В.	Patent Number(4,667,259	(s):			
		Additional numbers	attached?	│ ☐ Yes	X No				
5.	Name and address of party t concerning document should		ence	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved: ONE (1)					
Name:	Bruce C. Zotter, Esq. Finnegan, Henderson, Fara 1300 I Street, N.W. Washington, D.C. 20005	bow, Garrett & Dunn	er, LLP	 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$40 Enclosed (Please charge deficiency to deposit account) Authorized to be charged to deposit account 					
Internal	Address: FINNEGAN, HEN & DUNNER, L.L.I	IDERSON, FARABO	1 "	71411011200	to be sharged to deposit decoding				
Street A									
City:	Washington, D.C.								
State:	Zip:	20005-33	15	8.	Deposit Accoun	t No.: <u>06-0916</u>			
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original									
docume				em		June 12, 2003			
		per of pages including			s and documents				

06/17/2003 LINE LER: 00000084: 4667289

1 FE:0025 40.60

PATENT REEL: 014822 FRAME: 0111

June 6, 2003

Hitachi Metals, Ltd.

Seavans North Building, 1-2-1, Shibaura, Minato-Ku, Tokyo, Japan TEL: 03-5765-4176; FAX: 03-5765-8322

Mr. Bruce C. Zotter
Finnegan, Henderson, Farabow, Garrett & Dunner, L.L.P.
1300 I Street, N.W.
Washington, DC 20005-3315
United States of America

URGENT

Dear Mr. Zotter:

May we ask you to execute the proceeding for changing the old adress of "1-2 Marunouchi 2-chome, Chiyoda-ku Tokyo JAPAN" to the new adress of "2-1 Shibaura 1-chome, Minato-ku Tokyo JAPAN" for the US Patent No. 4,667,259, as soon as possible.

With best personal regards,

RECORDED: 12/22/2003

Truly yours,

Masatoki Sakurai General Manager

Patent & Licensing Division

PATENT

REEL: 014822 FRAME: 0112